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Rabbit Creek Community Council <rabbitcreekcc@gmail.com>

RE: RCCC Request to the MOA Planning Department 
1 message

McNulty, Michelle J. <michelle.mcnulty@anchorageak.gov> Mon, Sep 10, 2018 at 1:06 PM
To: Frank Pugh <rccc.fpugh@aol.com>, "Whitfield, David R." <david.whitfield@anchorageak.gov>, "Wong, Carol C."
<carol.wong@anchorageak.gov>, "Lyon, Craig H." <craig.lyon@anchorageak.gov>, "Novy, Richard T."
<richard.novy@anchorageak.gov>
Cc: "Weddleton, John" <john.weddleton@anchorageak.gov>, "LaFrance, Suzanne" <suzanne.lafrance@anchorageak.gov>,
!MAS Assembly Members <MASAssemblyMembers@ci.anchorage.ak.us>, Mayor Berkowitz <Mayor@muni.org>, "Schutte,
Christopher M" <christopher.schutte@anchorageak.gov>, Real Estate Heritage Land Bank
<WWWHLB@ci.anchorage.ak.us>, "Ward, Robin E." <robin.ward@anchorageak.gov>, Bunnell Kristine
<kristine.bunnell@anchorageak.gov>, "Rodda, John H." <john.rodda@anchorageak.gov>, "Korosei, Tom J."
<tom.korosei@anchorageak.gov>, "Rafuse, Stephen J." <stephen.rafuse@anchorageak.gov>, "Wilson, Myra L."
<myra.wilson@anchorageak.gov>, "Bischofberger, Kristi L." <kristi.bischofberger@anchorageak.gov>, "Urbanus, Jeffrey D."
<jeffrey.urbanus@anchorageak.gov>, "bruce.dale@alaska.gov" <bruce.dale@alaska.gov>, "joe.meehan@alaska.gov"
<joe.meehan@alaska.gov>, "douglass_cooper@fws.gov" <douglass_cooper@fws.gov>, "greg.balogh@noaa.gov"
<greg.balogh@noaa.gov>, "jon.kurland@noaa.gov" <jon.kurland@noaa.gov>, "gretchen.harrington@noaa.gov"
<gretchen.harrington@noaa.gov>, "bc@farak.org" <bc@farak.org>, "cherie@anchoragecreeks.org"
<cherie@anchoragecreeks.org>, "kdurling@pesiak.com" <kdurling@pesiak.com>, "bvergason@hotmail.com"
<bvergason@hotmail.com>, "osovcommunitycouncil@gmail.com" <osovcommunitycouncil@gmail.com>,
"slccpresident@gmail.com" <slccpresident@gmail.com>, "bayklattcc@hotmail.com" <bayklattcc@hotmail.com>,
"info@communitycouncils.org" <info@communitycouncils.org>, "mbutler@gci.com" <mbutler@gci.com>,
"bert.lewis5@gmail.com" <bert.lewis5@gmail.com>, "davidrsterling@gmail.com" <davidrsterling@gmail.com>,
"inquiries@cmcavanaugh.com" <inquiries@cmcavanaugh.com>, "jdusel@awr-eng.com" <jdusel@awr-eng.com>,
"ky@kyholland.com" <ky@kyholland.com>, "lawrence.keil@earthlink.net" <lawrence.keil@earthlink.net>,
"millertreehouse@gci.net" <millertreehouse@gci.net>, "nancypease2@gmail.com" <nancypease2@gmail.com>,
"paulandsusanne@gmail.com" <paulandsusanne@gmail.com>, "rabbitccccommunications@gmail.com"
<rabbitccccommunications@gmail.com>, "rabbitcreekcc@gmail.com" <rabbitcreekcc@gmail.com>, "wikaworld@gmail.com"
<wikaworld@gmail.com>, "Frost, Jack L." <jack.frost@anchorageak.gov>

Thank you , Mr. Pugh. I will make sure this is forwarded to everyone in my Department and in Code Enforcement.

 

Best,

Michelle

________________________________

Michelle J. McNulty, AICP, Director

Planning Department

Municipality of Anchorage

P.O. Box 196650

Anchorage, AK 99519-6650

Tel. (907) 343-7901

Fax (907)343-7927

michelle.mcnulty@anchorageak.gov

 

mailto:michelle.mcnulty@anchorageak.gov
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From: Frank Pugh [mailto:rccc.fpugh@aol.com]  
Sent: Monday, September 10, 2018 12:43 PM 
To: McNulty, Michelle J. <michelle.mcnulty@anchorageak.gov>; Whi�ield, David R.
<david.whitfield@anchorageak.gov>; Wong, Carol C. <carol.wong@anchorageak.gov>; Lyon, Craig H.
<craig.lyon@anchorageak.gov>; Novy, Richard T. <richard.novy@anchorageak.gov> 
Cc: Weddleton, John <john.weddleton@anchorageak.gov>; LaFrance, Suzanne
<suzanne.lafrance@anchorageak.gov>; !MAS Assembly Members <MASAssemblyMembers@ci.
anchorage.ak.us>; Mayor Berkowitz <Mayor@Muni.org>; Schu�e, Christopher M <christopher.schutte@
anchorageak.gov>; Real Estate Heritage Land Bank <WWWHLB@ci.anchorage.ak.us>; Ward, Robin E.
<robin.ward@anchorageak.gov>; Ward, Robin E. <robin.ward@anchorageak.gov>; Bunnell Kris�ne
<kristine.bunnell@anchorageak.gov>; Rodda, John H. <john.rodda@anchorageak.gov>; Korosei, Tom J.
<tom.korosei@anchorageak.gov>; Rafuse, Stephen J. <stephen.rafuse@anchorageak.gov>; Wilson, Myra L.
<myra.wilson@anchorageak.gov>; Bischo�erger, Kris� L. <kristi.bischofberger@anchorageak.gov>; Urbanus,
Jeffrey D. <jeffrey.urbanus@anchorageak.gov>; bruce.dale@alaska.gov; joe.meehan@alaska.gov;
douglass_cooper@fws.gov; greg.balogh@noaa.gov; jon.kurland@noaa.gov;
gretchen.harrington@noaa.gov; bc@farak.org; cherie@anchoragecreeks.org; kdurling@pesiak.com;
bvergason@hotmail.com; osovcommunitycouncil@gmail.com; slccpresident@gmail.com;
bayklattcc@hotmail.com; info@communitycouncils.org; mbutler@gci.com; bert.lewis5@gmail.com;
davidrsterling@gmail.com; inquiries@cmcavanaugh.com; jdusel@awr-eng.com; ky@kyholland.com;
lawrence.keil@earthlink.net; millertreehouse@gci.net; nancypease2@gmail.com;
paulandsusanne@gmail.com; rabbitccccommunications@gmail.com; rabbitcreekcc@gmail.com;
rccc.fpugh@aol.com; wikaworld@gmail.com 
Subject: RCCC Request to the MOA Planning Department

 

Dear MOA Planning Director, Managers, & Officers:

 

At the Rabbit Creek Community Council General Membership meeting on 09-Aug-2018, a majority of the voting
members in attendance approved (15 Yeas / 0 Nays / 2 Abstentions) to submit the attached letter requesting that
contact by persons claiming to represent the Rabbit Creek Community Council in any matter be validated as to its
authenticity by contacting the Community Council Chair or Vice-Chair via the contact information listed on the
Federation of Community Councils (FCC) website.  

 

The RCCC Officer & Board Member Contact information page is listed below:  

 

http://communitycouncils.org/servlet/content/officers___board.html

 

 

Please let us know if there are any questions.

 

 

Best regards,

 

Frank Pugh

RCCC Chair 
rccc.fpugh@aol.com
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